
Results

2. Memoriał Wiesława Czapiewskiego 2023

BYDGOSZCZ, 22-23 lipca / July 2023

Long Jump Women/W dal kobiet (Hep/7bój) Sędzia: GÓRECKI Marek

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Budapest (HUN) 23-08-19Min. WCH(Open) 6.85
 Paris (FRA) 24-08-01Min. OG(Open) 6.86

GROUP A
Start:  23-07-23  11:45:00

Koniec:  23-07-23  12:16:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 Rita NEMES 89-11-30 HUNGARY 6.30 943  PB   

2 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 6.28 937  SB   

3 Yuliya LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE 6.12 887  PB   

4 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 6.09 877  SB   

5 Adrianna SUŁEK 99-04-03 POLAND 6.04 862     

6 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 5.99 846  SB   

7 Katerina DVORAKOVA 97-05-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 5.86 807     

8 Tori WEST 95-10-14 AUSTRALIA 5.80 789  SB   

9 Julia SŁOCKA 01-02-18 POLAND 5.76 777     

DOWDA Jade O 99-09-09 GREAT BRITAIN DNS 0     

I II III

6.01 6.19 6.30Rita NEMES
+1.2 +2.6 +0.1

6.28 x rVanessa GRIMM
+0.5 +0.4

5.95 x 6.12Yuliya LOBAN
+0.3 +1.0 +1.1

5.82 6.09 6.05Sarah LAGGER
+0.3 +0.7 +0.1

5.74 6.04 xAdrianna SUŁEK
+1.0 +2.9 +2.5

5.73 5.99 5.96Verena MAYR
+0.1 +0.8 -0.2

x 5.86 5.67Katerina DVORAKOVA
+0.9 +1.7 +0.8

5.61 5.80 5.80Tori WEST
+1.1 +3.4 +1.1

5.64 5.76 5.67Julia SŁOCKA
+1.7 +1.9 +1.1

DOWDA Jade O

Strona 1 z 2

BYDGOSZCZ 2023 Timing and results: DomTel Sport Timing Słupsk, tel. 602 314171  www.domtel-sport.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish., DQ-disqualified, NM-no mark, PB-personal best, SB-season best, Q,q-advance, YC-yellow car

Druk: 23-07-23 12:25:22



Athlete Club/Country Points Diff.Place

Classification after  5 events

Vanessa GRIMM GERMANY1  4533

Yuliya LOBAN UKRAINE2  4457 76

Adrianna SUŁEK POLAND3  4434 99

Rita NEMES HUNGARY4  4433 100

Sarah LAGGER AUSTRIA5  4357 176

Verena MAYR AUSTRIA6  4337 196

Tori WEST AUSTRALIA7  4239 294

Julia SŁOCKA POLAND8  4200 333

Katerina DVORAKOVA CZECH REPUBLIC9  4012 521

CONNOR Kate O IRELAND  DNF

DOWDA Jade O GREAT BRITAIN  DNF

  Legenda:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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